
Supervisor Full Name Home Telephone Cellular #1 Cellular#2 Email Relocation #
Beron, Winifred M (504) 833-3450 (504) 319-3901 (504) 813-7822 wendyberon11@gmail.com
Mottram, Patrick (985) 649-3556 (985)774-3952 (985) 774-3953 pendocrine@charter.net

Beron, Wendy M. Chamberlain, Ann Clayton (504) 957-2310 (504) 430-0746 annclayton@cox.net
Diecidue, Giselle C. (985) 639-8002 (504) 452-9861 (504) 491-7370 gisellecd@aol.com
Miller, Bonnie L. (601) 795-6109 (601) 408-5983 (601) 408-3348 letgorelax@aol.com
Page, Paul R. (985) 645-0252 (504) 508-6149 (985) 290-8057 paulpage9657@gmail.com (706) 436-9334
Surcouf, Heather L. (985) 645-0672 (504) 390-8355 (504) 415-2903 hsurcouf@charter.net

Chamberlain, Ann Clayton Trupiano, Mary E. (504) 909-9957 (504) 214-4452 mary.trupiano@yahoo.com
Diecidue, Giselle C. Cutlip, Pamela B. (985) 649-2843 (985) 774-9622 (504) 914-7031 pcutlip@bellsouth.net (806) 669-9929

Page, Paul R. Henderson, Barbara N. (985) 643-6155 (985) 640-4865 (985) 707-6155 behsounds@att.net
Landry, Cheryl C. (504) 650-5831 (504) 650-5832 hardworkerwomen@yahoo.com (601) 889-9778

Surcouf, Heather L. Biagas, Dana B. (504) 682-1038 (504) 905-7113 (504) 401-2825 danabiagas@yahoo.com
Degan, Audra C. (504) 756-5269 (504) 234-3775 acdegan@hotmail.com
Gillis, Kaytlyn Claire (207) 215-7386 kaytlyngillislcsw@gmail.com
Grieshaber, Katherine S (415) 271-7605 kate70124@gmail.com
Jarrell, Pattie B. (504) 975-1326 pattiejarrell@gmail.com
Juan, Mae C. (504) 975-2501 (504) 650-2501 mae.juan@me.com (985) 502-8360
Juan, Steven E. (504) 650-2501 (504) 975-2501 hhm@hotmail.com
London, Glenda G. (504) 220-6539 gmlondon@loyno.edu
Mathews, Leslie G. (504) 254-0596 (504) 717-0762 murano11@cox.net
Roger, Carol F. (504) 388-0104 (504) 908-7003 skynrd81@bellsouth.net

Website: www.mhsfi.org
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